
 

PTA Committee: 

PTA committee is responsible for conducting PTA meeting at the beginning of each academic 

term. The PTA committee works together with parents for welfare of the students & institute. The 

functions of the PTA committee are as follows:-  

 To conduct PTA meetings in the academic year. 

 To elect the representative from the parents for the smooth functioning.      

The following are the committee members:- 

Committee Members Email - Id 

Mr Jagdish Bhagat- Convenor jagdish.bhagat@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Shraddha Gambhir - Co Convenor shraddha@somaiya.edu 

Mr Rameshchandra Mishra rameshchandra@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Raju Galugade raju.galugade@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Gargi Kadam gargi.kadam@somaiya.edu 

Mrs.Chitra Parchure chitra.p@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Mangesh Patil mangesh.patil@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Pramod Jadhav pramod.j@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Nagendranath Tiwari nagendrath@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Manjusha Jitkar manjusha.j@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Manisha Jadhav manishajadhav@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Ayushman Shukla ayushman@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Praseena S. praseena@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Annette Vinay annette@somaiya.edu 

Mrs Shalini Borse shalini.b@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Maya Sharma mayataneja@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Manju Gairola manju.g@somaiya.edu 

Mrs.Pradnya Malankar pradnya.malankar@somaiya.edu 
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